1
S A N U B E  -  L E D ´ S  D O  I T !
LED-STRIPES INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
Sanube LED-Stripes as indirect lighting for caravans
2
S A N U B E  -  L E D ´ S  D O  I T !
100% made in Europe
In our factory in Austria we produce LED-Stripes

INTERIOR LIGHTS
LED-STRIPES CONTAINER VEHICLES
Distribution Cable
•  For the use of 1 LED-Stripes
 with infrared-sensor
•  Cable length: 300 mm
•  Connection Stripes: Superseal 2-pin male/female
•  Connection Sensor: Superseal 6-pin female
Art.Nr.
180200-035
LED-Stripes
•  12 High-Power-LEDs per metre
•  Connection: Superseal 2-pin
 female
•  Completely pre assembled
2G-AL04000EBD 4000 500 12
2G-AL05000EBD 5000 500 12
2G-AL07500EBD 7500 500 12
2G-AM05000EBD 5000 500 24
2G-AM06000EBD 6000 500 24
2G-AM07500EBD 7500 500 24
2G-AM10000EBD 10000 500 24
2G-AM13000EBD 13000 500 24
      Length [mm]      Cable length [mm]         Voltage [V]
      - Other lengths on request -
Clip for LED-Stripes
•  Colour: transparent